Provista is a group purchasing powerhouse that has helped over 150,000 physician practices

reduce costs and streamline their procurement processes. So how do we do it? With more than
$160 billion in purchasing power and strong relationships with the top distributors in the nation, we
are able to deliver low prices on contracts and services to practices just like yours.

But we don’t stop at savings. We negotiate and implement contracts, create unique savings

programs, provide custom analytics, connect members to our extensive network of suppliers and

so much more.

A snapshot of our extensive portfolio of products and services

Background Checks
O Accurate C&S

Document Management

[0 American Solutions
OO Taylor Healthcare

Freight Management

O FedEx
O cCardinal OptiFreight
O Novaplus TRIOSE

IT VAR

O cow

O Paragon

[0 PC Connection
O Insight

Marketing & Advertising
O Scorpion

Medical Gases

O Airgas
O Linde Gas

Pest Control

O Orkin
O Rentokil

Shredding Services
O Stericycle

Staffing
[ Staff Care

Transportation
O Lyft

SV7021

BP0280
BP0285

BP0020
SV3041
SV3043

ITOO31
ITO032
ITO033
ITO034

SV1860

FM0405
FM0406

SV2031
SV2032

SV2473

SV1872

SV1770

Waste Management
O Novaplus Clean Harbors

O Curtis Bay
O Daniels Sharpsmart

Wireless Services

O AT&T
O Verizon

C-Arms

O Philips
0 Siemens
O Ziehm

Contrast Media Equipment

O Bayer

O Novaplus Bracco
O GE

O Guerbet

CT Equipment

O Canon
O GE

O Philips
O Siemens

Furniture

O Herman Miller
O Kimball

O Staples

O Steelcase

HVAC

O Carrier
0 Johnson Controls
O Trane

SV2421
SV2422
SvV2423

ITOO50
ITO450

XR0944
XR0945
XR0946

XRO551
XRO552
XRO553
XRO554

XRO671
XRO673
XRO675
XR0O676

CE3376
CE3378
CE3385
CE3386

CE7581
CE7583
CE7584

MRI Equipment

[0 canon
O GE

O Fujifilm
O Philips
[0 Siemens

Office Equipment
[0 ODP Business Solutions

Patient Monitoring

O GE

O Mindray
O Philips

O Spacelabs

Radiography Equipment
[0 Carestream

O Fujifilm

O GE

O Philips

O Shimadzu Medical
[0 Siemens

Ultrasound Equipment
O Fujifilm

O GE

[0 Konica Minolta

O Philips

[0 Siemens

XR0O881
XR0O882
XRO883
XR0O884
XRO885

CE7495

CE7633
CE7634
CE7636
CE7637

XRO713
XRO714
XRO715
XRO719
XRO0721
XRO0722

XR0917
XR0918
XR0921
XR0925
XR0926



A snapshot of our extensive portfolio of products and services (cont.)

Catheters

O Bard

O Coloplast
O Hollister

O SunMed

Disinfecting Wipes
O pPDI

Exam Gloves

[0 Cardinal
O O&M Halyard
O Medline
O Sempermed

Exam Room Paper & Equipment

O Midmark
O UMF

Hand Hygiene

O Ecolab
O Kimberly-Clark
[0 SC Johnson

Immunochemistry
O Roche Diagnostics
O Siemens

Injectables
O Teva

IV Sets & Solutions

[0 Baxter
[0 ICU Medical

Needles & Syringes
O Novaplus Becton Dickinson

MS1056
MS1057
MS1058
MS5410

MS7120

MS4551
MS4552
MS4554
MS4555

CE7483
CE7484

MS9823
MS9826
MsS9828

LB0977
LB0978

RX3170

1IVO151
IVO156

MS7290

Phlebotomy

O Greiner

O ASP Global
0 ICU Medical

Plasma Distribution

O ASD Healthcare
O FFF

O Cardinal

[0 McKesson

Plasma Products

[0 Kedrion
[0 CSL Behring
O Grifols

Respiratory
O NIOX

Sanitary Paper
O Georgia-Pacific
O Kimberly-Clark

Softgoods & Sports Bracing
O Breg

O Novaplus DeRoyal

O bJyo

Topical Skin Adhesive
O Solventum
O Garware

Urinalysis

[0 Beckman Coulter
O Siemens

LB0932
LB0935
LB0942

RX0533
RX0777
RX0997
RX9190

RX0010
RX00352
RX00356

MS6520

FM0392
FM0393

MS9231
MS9232
MS9233

MS8841
MS8842

LBO871
LB0872

Pharmaceuticals

Ooo0OoOoooooooooonon

Cimzia
Inflectra
Remicade
Gammagard Liquid
Uceris
Gardasil 9
Depo-Medrol
Daptomycin
Proair HFA
Gamunex-C
Shingrix
Neulasta
Pneumovax 23
Synvisc
Recombinate
Privigen

Batteries

O

Duracell BPO161

MRO

O

W.W. Grainger FM0020

Office Products

O
O

BP0273
BP0274

ODP Business Solutions
Staples

*Please note that contracts are subject to change as contracts are added and deleted from our portfolio. Contract lists are updated quarterly.

Connect with your Provista

Sales Executive at
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